Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

02895951

Abbey Carpets (Swansea) Limited

1/ We

W Vaughan Jones
11 Coopers Yard
Curran Road
Cardiff

CF10 5NB

Susan Clay

11 Coopers Yard
Curran Road
Cardiff

CF10 5NB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 05 December 2013

Signed

Date 06 December 2013

PJG Recovery
11 Coopers Yard
Curran Road
Cardiff

CF10 5NB

Ref PJG0326/WVJ/SC/SH/GC/BD
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

Insolvency Section | Post Room

MONDAY

i

09/12/2013 #125
COMPANIES HOUSE




r

4y




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
Abbey Carpets (Swansea) Limited

on the 5 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name @u’f;s 70 e Lgornady) ﬂf\’\‘@—rﬁsﬁr’
Signed (‘;8 iﬂ/l? 1\-'4#

Dated O - 19. 13 .




Abbey Carpets (Swansea) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 December 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £ :

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment 7,972 00 Niv
Goodwill 12,373 00 Niv
Book Debts 4,649 00 4,649 00
Property improvements 2,251 00 NiL
Cash at Bank 5,291 00 5,291 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,940 00

Ve
L)L‘N‘_é’?\@p]w pate OB AR VT .

Signature (

o t——




Ve v
LR "~
A - I o —_ P
. =
.t
.
.
~ -
L2
vt _ — - - =
.
B -
. T T T
s
= as
¢ i
e e
~L e
-t W~
a0 . )

.
1
L !




Abbey Carpets (Swansea) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 December 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,940 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,246 17
1,246 17
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,693 83
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,693 83
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,693 83
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,693 83
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 8,693 83
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 23,533 82
Employees 8,238 51
Directors Loan 16,634 00
48,406 33
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (39,712 50)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (39,712 50)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 350 00
35000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {40,062 50)

//
Signature (‘i/)i" W\ Qa[\a-"w Date O % -1 2-1 3




0o

I

LS P

AN L

3%

-~

A3

|

Lo

M

wwn 1 “\:.
.
I VLR I

. noat
-
- .
N
T e
I e )
* I s
roln
-

1
.

v}

. .
..._Jf\. " TIrY
- t 13 r
oD LN
..__;J\ 0:; "
n_

. .
wd ~ L Ve ne .

o, -
[AH - H PN
oo i D
)"

20750

P | I B




L1 91 €102 Jaquiadseq +0

95 €102

L0 €102 48A DS SdI

2o | abeg

a X - E—
< U aimeudis
w@\\\r Wi J@\
vV

SdE 6108 BIYSHIOA 1SIAA ‘UOIESUNOI|D ‘pusiooy ‘S| BiseD papwn sjadies) xa)sap 00AAD
€€ 260'C 331 2919 ‘uoaebies) ‘fiojoe4 pue|siepseD sjedieg Jaisin 00N2
0022’1 DV/ ZvS ‘Basuems ‘uimo wmd uf|o § dT1 SlUaWsSaAu| Unog Jamo | 0012
00 ZEL QD9 £¥NE 'X9$8NS 1S9AA 'BaS-AQ-WEYIoYS ‘SSNOH UoXeD) pajiwI suonealqnd 921AeS 108D
o¥ /G2 NSE LYS 'Basuems ‘peoy YInoulsisip ‘anuan) oA BIsSUBMS Jo funon 9 AIn 00S9
R0 ¥8t's O08 918 ‘weybBuiung ‘peoy AaiBey gg-¢8 ‘osnoy Asiben 300 Ssuawied Aouepunpay LOYD
Qg LZ1 HS9 9LXT 'UoAS( ‘UOHBAI) ‘SiBd SSaUISNG UOHAAIL ‘SHUM) UBWMOT G-| esslouUM NT o 004D
00 ¥£9'9lL 875 £VS 'BOSUBMS 'SIIQUINIA SS0JD) 1SAA ‘SUBT SS017) ISAAA 1S HONIW preuos Jaydolsuyn oW
£ vIv HdS 229 ‘aayspioyels ‘'ypomwe] ‘saug Aejay ‘yed Aejay sjadie) uosuywo] 20D
18120°L NAE L€40 ‘puabpug ‘sjejs3 [ensnpu) uopsjepn ‘peOY JIBJSSIOH ‘9SROH 8apioouc) payw {saeAA) AOW LOND
rAATAN) NVY0 657 'spaa7 ‘uasic) ssouy) ‘Aepp uLe4 ssuioy} opeJJs|y 00D
00¢L 338 137 Jeysacia 19ang 961089 18 0G ‘82101 XOH Od 'S1qBAIB0aY SJUN0IY PRYWIT poAA [BI07 00712
£Z €69'L S7¥ #AQ 'enyseoue ‘sjepuassoy 'uspbulseH 'Aempeaig pajwi Joojuaiu] 001D
Z6 901 dS| 81N 'uopuo ‘uoluowp3l ‘pEOY BUOIBId 28-08 P11 Buuool4 s jleH LOHD

avi
00 006 627 'jloodiani] ‘198G sawer ‘asnoH ueibay ‘100|4 YIS '1YA ‘NUf Asusajosu) [euoneN SWOISNS '3 SNU3ADY INH 00HD
G6 85 HOO ¥LNQ ‘aatyssio) '9j005 N ‘obplg A8 NJed [BLISNpU BPISYLON pajiwn |j94 Jeboy 2040
oF /G2 ISP 6LdN JUam9 ‘HodmaN ‘sleisT jesnpul AemaaT ‘peoy ssjlempeolg P11 (sajepn) Buuool4 Buopng L0490
L0 Ll SS0 657 'spaa ‘ajelsy |euisnpu) UasIL) SSOIY) 'PROY XaUId4 ‘2L Iun Py s1adie) ejjeg 0042
00 L4 UNL G Isisayduel ‘playsiiyus ‘pROY MBN aopeY ‘s Xog Od $100]4 OljeAaeD 1023
0Z /¥6 dHP 8719 ‘aJiysesue ‘Aing 'JUNoWUSaIL) ‘(I asnoyyooig pajnw adoo? @ poomusalsy J1ewios 0009

SX1L 0LAQ
OF 68¢ ‘B1USIBISBDIONA 1SISUILISPPTY ‘peoYy A3ljeA S|(euuadg ‘a1BIsT [2Iasnpu| J8isuIlLLIBppry| pajwi stadien Aemyoolg 0080
00 066 Hd9 ENM ‘uebips ‘peoy yooug Aws ‘unos weydeag ¢ papw] dnoig) jadien pajenossy YOvD
29 26v'7 XVS €XH "AIysxI0A 1S3 ‘XeyifeH ‘sl yBnoD ueaq ‘s s1aysiel4 PY1 SIDAEB3AA PBIEIDOSSY E0VO
G0 0£0'E NVO0 GIM "UIYSHIOA ISBAA 'HRSSO 'UDaI9) BY L ‘S|l BLOKDIA '0id BOUY sjadied xnjeky ¢0vD
9/ 229 HSZ 0LAQ "21ysI81SadIopA I8ISUILLISPPIY] ‘pEOY Weybuiuug 'syiop [Iyuaaio) stadie) wepy LovD
ga 218l 146 vA8 ‘plojpeig '1934g pIemp] ‘yied $S3UISNG S[EPagiBYAA ‘BS JuM Bunoo|4 uopbuiqy 00vD
3 SSaIppy awepN Koy

s10)ipasr) Auedwon - g

pajiw (easuemg) syadien Kaqqy

sa|I9Hsauor




— —— - i -~ - R -

- - p— -

- ——— ——

- ———— ——— -
—— o ————

-




1 91 €102 18quwadegd v 10 €LOZ JBA DS Sd 240 Z abey

. 3]
| Nr\ﬁ B aimeubig

05'259'6b Buyjiejoy sajuz gz

3 S$Saippy swepN Aay

s10)ipas) Auedwon - g
paywi (eesuemg) syadien Laqqy
sa|isauop




